
OCTOBER 2025

Arrival Date Arrival Day
Departure 

Date
Departure 

Day # of Nights City State
09/27/2025 Saturday 10/01/2025 Wednesday 4d South Bend  IN

09/28/2025 Sunday 10/01/2025 Wednesday 3d Melbourne  FL

09/28/2025 Sunday 10/02/2025 Thursday 4d Dayton  OH

09/29/2025 Monday 10/02/2025 Thursday 3d St Pete-Clearwater  FL

09/30/2025 Tuesday 10/03/2025 Friday 3d Little Rock  AR

09/30/2025 Tuesday 10/04/2025 Saturday 4d Charlotte  NC

10/01/2025 Wednesday 10/04/2025 Saturday 3d Jacksonville  FL

10/01/2025 Wednesday 10/05/2025 Sunday 4d Madison  WI

10/02/2025 Thursday 10/05/2025 Sunday 3d Minneapolis  MN

10/02/2025 Thursday 10/05/2025 Sunday 3d St Pete-Clearwater  FL

10/02/2025 Thursday 10/06/2025 Monday 4d Atlantic City  NJ

10/02/2025 Thursday 10/06/2025 Monday 4d Allentown  PA

10/03/2025 Friday 10/07/2025 Tuesday 4d Dallas  TX

10/03/2025 Friday 10/07/2025 Tuesday 4d Houston  TX

10/04/2025 Saturday 10/07/2025 Tuesday 3d Gainesville  FL

10/04/2025 Saturday 10/08/2025 Wednesday 4d Myrtle Beach  SC

10/05/2025 Sunday 10/08/2025 Wednesday 3d Ft. Myers  FL

10/05/2025 Sunday 10/09/2025 Thursday 4d Milwaukee  WI

10/06/2025 Monday 10/09/2025 Thursday 3d Memphis  TN

10/06/2025 Monday 10/10/2025 Friday 4d Philadelphia  PA

10/07/2025 Tuesday 10/10/2025 Friday 3d St Pete-Clearwater  FL

10/07/2025 Tuesday 10/11/2025 Saturday 4d McAllen  TX

10/08/2025 Wednesday 10/11/2025 Saturday 3d Daytona Beach  FL

10/08/2025 Wednesday 10/12/2025 Sunday 4d Columbia  SC

10/08/2025 Wednesday 10/12/2025 Sunday 4d Augusta  GA

10/09/2025 Thursday 10/12/2025 Sunday 3d Louisville  KY

10/09/2025 Thursday 10/12/2025 Sunday 3d Minneapolis  MN

10/09/2025 Thursday 10/13/2025 Monday 4d Fort Wayne  IN

10/10/2025 Friday 10/13/2025 Monday 3d St Pete-Clearwater  FL

10/10/2025 Friday 10/14/2025 Tuesday 4d Hartford  CT

10/11/2025 Saturday 10/14/2025 Tuesday 3d St Pete-Clearwater  FL

10/11/2025 Saturday 10/15/2025 Wednesday 4d Corpus Christi  TX

10/12/2025 Sunday 10/15/2025 Wednesday 3d St. Louis  MO

10/12/2025 Sunday 10/16/2025 Thursday 4d Macon  GA

10/13/2025 Monday 10/16/2025 Thursday 3d St Pete-Clearwater  FL

10/13/2025 Monday 10/17/2025 Friday 4d Nashville  TN

10/13/2025 Monday 10/17/2025 Friday 4d Detroit  MI

10/14/2025 Tuesday 10/17/2025 Friday 3d St Pete-Clearwater  FL

10/14/2025 Tuesday 10/18/2025 Saturday 4d Long Island (Islip)  NY
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10/15/2025 Wednesday 10/18/2025 Saturday 3d San Antonio  TX

10/15/2025 Wednesday 10/19/2025 Sunday 4d Chicago-Midway  IL

10/16/2025 Thursday 10/19/2025 Sunday 3d Minneapolis  MN

10/16/2025 Thursday 10/19/2025 Sunday 3d Sarasota  FL

10/16/2025 Thursday 10/20/2025 Monday 4d Charleston  SC

10/16/2025 Thursday 10/20/2025 Monday 4d Savannah  GA

10/17/2025 Friday 10/20/2025 Monday 3d St Pete-Clearwater  FL

10/17/2025 Friday 10/21/2025 Tuesday 4d Detroit  MI

10/18/2025 Saturday 10/21/2025 Tuesday 3d San Antonio  TX

10/18/2025 Saturday 10/22/2025 Wednesday 4d Baltimore  MD

10/19/2025 Sunday 10/22/2025 Wednesday 3d Melbourne  FL

10/19/2025 Sunday 10/23/2025 Thursday 4d Rockford  IL

10/20/2025 Monday 10/23/2025 Thursday 3d St Pete-Clearwater  FL

10/20/2025 Monday 10/24/2025 Friday 4d Raleigh  NC

10/21/2025 Tuesday 10/24/2025 Friday 3d Austin  TX

10/21/2025 Tuesday 10/25/2025 Saturday 4d Flint  MI

10/22/2025 Wednesday 10/25/2025 Saturday 3d Daytona Beach  FL

10/22/2025 Wednesday 10/26/2025 Sunday 4d Pittsburgh  PA

10/23/2025 Thursday 10/26/2025 Sunday 3d West Palm Beach  FL

10/23/2025 Thursday 10/26/2025 Sunday 3d Minneapolis  MN

10/23/2025 Thursday 10/27/2025 Monday 4d Dubuque  IA

10/24/2025 Friday 10/27/2025 Monday 3d San Angelo  TX

10/24/2025 Friday 10/28/2025 Tuesday 4d Richmond  VA

10/25/2025 Saturday 10/28/2025 Tuesday 3d St Pete-Clearwater  FL

10/25/2025 Saturday 10/29/2025 Wednesday 4d Lansing  MI

10/26/2025 Sunday 10/29/2025 Wednesday 3d Orlando-Sanford  FL

10/26/2025 Sunday 10/30/2025 Thursday 4d Akron  OH

10/27/2025 Monday 10/30/2025 Thursday 3d Dallas  TX

10/27/2025 Monday 10/31/2025 Friday 4d Kansas City  MO

10/28/2025 Tuesday 10/31/2025 Friday 3d St Pete-Clearwater  FL
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